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Name

1 CLK75865 SWATI BHARATRAO  KADAM
2 CLK25321 VIKAS KASHINATHRAO WADHAVE 
3 CLK105175 PRIYANKA NARAYAN PANZADE
4 CLK72544 SAYEE DEEPAK DESHPANDE
5 CLK42957 PALLAVI PRAVIN PADELKAR
6 CLK72425 PRAKASH DNYANESHWAR HARKAL
7 CLK36684 SACHINKUMAR LAXMANRAO MULEY
8 CLK52052 ANUSAYA PRALHAD KADAM
9 CLK99139 ABHIJIT ASHOKRAO BHAGWAT

10 CLK68199 DIPALI SITARAM TATHE
11 CLK74510 SUPRIYA KASHINATH JANAKWADE
12 CLK107287 KAVITA DATTATRAYA JADHAV
13 CLK61809 KIRAN SIDDHARTH PANDHARE
14 CLK56675 RITA BALIRAM GHARE
15 CLK63547 MEENA GANPAT JADHAV
16 CLK80731 AVINASH RAM SOMWANSHI
17 CLK23355 RAVIRAJ MUKUND HAWALE
18 CLK62044 NUTAN RAM  GANGURDE
19 CLK72646 SWETA SIDDHARTH KATKAR
20 CLK79047 KALINDA VISHWANATH WAVHALE
21 CLK84712 NILIMA BASTILAL PATIL
22 CLK36327 VISHAKHA CHANDRASHEKHAR RANE
23 CLK50188 SURENDRA DAMODAR MARCHANDE
24 CLK102332 DEEPAK GOVIND JONDHALE
25 CLK67602 SHILVANT SHYAMRAO LONE
26 CLK71203 MAYUR KAILAS PAWAR
27 CLK37770 SUDHIR TANU KHOBRAGADE
28 CLK71734 SUKANTI MANOJ SAKPAL
29 CLK26955 JYOTSNA SHAILESH BENDKHALE
30 CLK17752 AKANKSHA LAXMAN BHADARGE
31 CLK51098 PRAMOD SHRIPATI KOLI

List of candidates whose application for the post of Clerk on the 
establishment of High Court of Judicature of Bombay, Principal Seat 

at Bombay stood rejected for non-payment of examination fees as 
per notices dtd. 15/10/2022 and 15/12/2022.

(reference to Advertisement dated 13/12/2021).
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32 CLK59226 SARIKA SUDHAKAR BERAD
33 CLK96257 PUNAM RAMESH  MAHALE
34 CLK36562 AMOL UTTAMRAO KUNDGIR
35 CLK52694 SHRIYA YUVRAJ KANADE
36 CLK80755 SUJATA MANOJ SONAR
37 CLK24107 HARSHAL SHARAD SURYAWANSHI
38 CLK102372 PRANALI ASHOK SHEMBALKAR
39 CLK25017 SUVARNA JANABA CHAUGULE
40 CLK31849 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI CHAVAN
41 CLK40428 RUSHIKESH RAJKUMAR WALKAR
42 CLK48062 ROHIT BAJIPRABHU DESHPANDE
43 CLK13711 RAJABABU SAMMAIAH TADAKALA
44 CLK43434 SNEHA  SURESH BODKHE
45 CLK24650 SANKET DILIP GANGURDE
46 CLK88073 SAMEER HABEEB SYED
47 CLK86086 SANJIVANI BABAN OVHAL
48 CLK40748 PRIYANKA NITIN MORE
49 CLK41174 FAYYAJ ASADMIYAN SIDDIQUI SAYYED
50 CLK67534 AJAYKUMAR RAGHUNATH KUKATKAR
51 CLK55429 DIPAK SAMBHAJI PATIL
52 CLK92161 SWAPNIL SITARAM PAWAR
53 CLK20242 RAJKUMAR NAMDEO KOKATE
54 CLK62896 SWARALI RAJU DHANDE
55 CLK93854 ESHWAR LOTAN PATIL
56 CLK102379 VILAS PRABHAKAR SAWANT
57 CLK98832 POONAM AMRUTRAO PATIL
58 CLK80130 SHARAD JAGAN KHAIRNAR
59 CLK97163 DIPALI DINANATH NAVGIRE
60 CLK68191 AMIT SANJAY JADHAV
61 CLK88882 PRAMOD NARAYAN PATIL
62 CLK85091 KALIM SALIM  SHAIKH
63 CLK85782 HARSHA DHANRAJ MALI
64 CLK34549 SWATI RAMDASRAO UMAK
65 CLK43241 ANANT SHANTARAM PATIL
66 CLK5958 SUREKHA GAUTAM KULDIPKE
67 CLK104154 SHOBHA RAJU  BORHADE
68 CLK27547 DEEPALI KASHINATH  BANSOD
69 CLK45318 PAYAL VIJAYRAO DESHMUKH
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70 CLK39530 SURAJ GANESH BHANGARE
71 CLK60742 DHANASHRI BAJIRAO PATIL
72 CLK71289 SWATI SUDHAKAR  BACHE
73 CLK81093 PRAGATI SHANKARRAO GAWANDE
74 CLK78793 MOHINI SUNIL DIXIT
75 CLK50795 MILIND DEVIDAS MALI
76 CLK69691 DIGVIJAY DEEPAKRAO JADHAV
77 CLK81837 DHANSHRI NAMDEVRAO DHAGE
78 CLK68921 RAJESH DEVRAO TUNGAR
79 CLK41563 DIVYATA SITARAM MASURKAR
80 CLK84770 SHITAL  KOMALSING RATHOD
81 CLK99709 AKSHADA SUDHIR KHOPADE
82 CLK65893 LATA KAMALAKAR PANDHARE
83 CLK103529 ROHAN  GOKUL  SANDANSHIV
84 CLK81831 SHRADDHA RAMESH KARANKAR
85 CLK23636 MAYURI PRAKASH GORE
86 CLK825 NANDKISHOR SHIVDAS NARWADE
87 CLK73911 DINESH MURLIDHAR PATIL
88 CLK62527 RAMRAJE TRIMBAK SAGAR
89 CLK16416 KOMAL  DHARMADIN YADAV
90 CLK49217 BHUSHAN HIRAMAN CHAUDHARI
91 CLK73991 TRUSHAL  DILIPRAO  MUNE
92 CLK26444 EKNATH SHIVAJIRAO KALE
93 CLK77257 RAHUL SHRIRAM DHUMAL
94 CLK73832 CHETAN SANDIP PATIL
95 CLK46752 SAMIKSHA SUNIL  SAKHALE
96 CLK20505 AKASH RAMU BAGULE
97 CLK35523 PANKAJ ARUN PATRAKAR
98 CLK92048 RAM MADHAV BHAMBRE
99 CLK88721 SNEHA ARJUN  KANJERI

                                                                                     Sd/-
Date : 1st February, 2023                                 Registrar (Personnel)
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